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SIRIUS 100

SIRIUS 150

SIRIUS 200

SIRIUS 240

SIRIUS 100-240 

25

INDUSTRIAL LED HIGHBAY

INTELLIGENT 
HIGH-EFFICIENT 
SUSTAINABLE
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CIRCUIT BREAKER

s span 

SIRIUS 100

SIRIUS 150

SIRIUS 200

SIRIUS 240

SPECIFICATIONS

SIRIUS 100-240 

MOUNTING

CHAIN WALL
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PHOTOMETRIC DATA

SIRIUS 150 - AW 110°
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BEAM: 30°      LENS: AN

C0-C180 C90-C270

BEAM: 110°      LENS: AW

C0-C180 C90-C270
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SIRIUS 150 - AN 30°
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BEAM: 70*100°         LENS: AD

C0-C180 C90-C270

SIRIUS 150 - AD 70*100°

2500

5000

7500

10000

BEAM: 70*120°         LENS: AP

C0-C180 C90-C270
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3200

6400

9600

12800

BEAM: 60° LENS: AM

C0-C180 C90-C270

SIRIUS 150 - AP 70*120°

SIRIUS 150 - AM 60°

12500

2500

5000

7500

10000

12500

16000

1700

3400

5100

6800

8500

5400

10800

16200

21600

27000

Individual Box

SIRIUS 100

SIRIUS 150

SIRIUS 200

SIRIUS 240

PACKAGING INFORMATION

SIRIUS 100-240 
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